DODAVATEL:

Zelezni¢na spolocnost
Cargo Slovakia, a.s.
Driefiova 24

820 09 Bratislava

IC DPH: SK2021920065
ICO: 35914921
DIC: 2021920065

OPIS FAKTURY:

Datum dorucenia:
Splatnost:

Datum dodania:
Mena:
Objednéavka:

Pol. Mnozst. Nazov

ODBERATEL

Firma

Teplaren KoSice, a. s.
v skratke TEKO, a. s.
Teplarenska 3

042 92 KoSice

IC DPH: SK2020048580
ICO: 36211541
DIC: 2020048580

4000284010

01.02.2019
18.02.2019
20.01.2019
EUR

Cena

FaktUrovana suma

17.251,32



